EPRITK
ECONOMIC DATA
I R CER T FRHD
GDP (at current market prices)
T CER
Population (Mid-year)
=R B Frall (JJ?I‘,‘EWJE??PET)
Per capita GDP (at current market prices)

RIRT sk B
INSURANCE MARKET STATISTICS
s
Premium Income
SIS (T )
Long Term Business (Office premiums)
- AT (Y

General Business (Gross premiums)

BFFRSF
Annual Growth Rate
WS CIRETRY)
Long Term Business (Office premiums)
- B (= YD
General Business (Gross premiums)
AR
Insurance Density
ik €8
Long Term Business
o i
General Business
b
Insurance Penetration
ik €8
Long Term Business
-

General Business

= E'fg%’
KEY INDICATORS

B

Unit

FrfnT
$mi|’ion

@ 3l

%

¢ e 3l

%

2012

2,041,945
7,154,600
285,403

224,124

39,205

12.7
125

31,326
5,480

11.0

19

2011

1,936,083
7,071,600
273,783

198,915

34,835

14.4

12.2

28,129

4,926

10.3
18



H‘ i e ¢ 757K

U

Summary ong Kgng I nsurance Business Statistics 2012
IR EAM&HE Long Term Insurance In-Force Business
s AT LR W
Type of Insurance Number of Policies Office Premiums Net Liabilities
2012 2011 2012 2011
2012 2011 B ™) B (' ME™) )
Change (&m) (45 Change (45 (&m) Change
fldl ~ * R
findividual Life
7R R 8,310,460 7,814,141 6.4% 145,782.0  126,450.6 15.3% 734,287.6 602,600.7 21.9%
Non-Linked
Eta IR | 1,719,910 1,737,409 -1.0% 63,259.1 60,245.9 5.0% 253,757.4 223,773.6 13.4%
Linked
| & 10,030,370 9,551,550 5.0% 209,041.1  186,696.5 12.0% 988,045.0 826,374.3 19.6%
Sub-total
[~ = 18,255 17,090 6.8% 1,978.4 1,847.9 7.1% 795.3 731.7 8.7%
Group Life
Ll (155 54,795 50,769 7.9% 9,330.3 8,119.1 14.9% 95,345.4 96,229.6 -0.9%
JRetirement Scheme
EFRVEINC] 241,743 229,676 5.3% 3,774.4 2,251.6 67.6% 11,792.6 8,919.5 32.2%
Annuity and Others
RIAE 10,345,163 9,849,085 5.0% 224,124.2  198,915.1 12.7% 1,095,978.3 932,255.1 17.6%
Total
g &~ &F5% Individual Life New Business
— pr
W bR IR A
Type of Insurance Number of Policies Premiums
2012 2011
2012 2011 R (F1 F'J ) (F1 F'J ) el
Change (&m) (%Sm) Change
P E A I
INon-Linked
R cEan| 918,285 882,507 4.1% 31,686.7 27,686.6 14.4%
Regular Payment
Eﬁ:ﬁ 36,164 37,431 -3.4% 26,490.8 21,251.4 24.7%
Single Payment
| & 954,449 919,938 3.8% 58,177.5 48,938.0 18.9%
Sub-total
A = 1P
JLinked
RacEan| 109,330 148,742 -26.5% 9,720.0 11,299.5 -14.0%
Regular Payment
Eﬁ:ﬁ 5,769 11,010 -47.6% 7,380.6 9,626.9 -23.3%
Single Payment
| & 115,099 159,752 -28.0% 17,100.6 20,926.4 -18.3%
Sub-total
| B 1,069,548 1,079,690 -0.9% 75,278.1 69,864.4 7.7%

Total




— HEH &% 55 General Insurance Business

= [ 15 [
Gross Premiums Net Premiums
TR 2012 2011 2012 2011
Class of Business FrEL7 TIF A TIE T Ty g
$m $m Change $m $m Change
TR RS 10,415.2 9,438.1 10.4% 8,632.2 7,860.7 9.8%
Accident & Hedlth
= 4,173.7 3,511.0 18.9% 3,484.3 2,875.1 21.2%
Moator Vehicle
TS 20.2 26.1 -22.6% 7.0 12.9 -45.7%
Aircraft
e 1,786.0 1,616.6 10.5% 1,210.6 1,080.4 12.1%
ghips
7380 1,457.8 1,443.0 1.0% 948.5 992.5 -4.4%
Goods in Transit
P % e 8,378.5 8,004.6 4.7% 3,697.4 3,611.0 2.4%
Property Damage
- R ?‘1 = 9,526.4 7,839.8 21.5% 6,930.5 5,587.7 24.0%
General Liability
Eo3Z1IAEN 2,848.4 2,470.0 15.3% 1,545.6 1,292.2 19.6%
Pecuniary Loss
EAs 174.3 149.3 16.7% 161.3 139.8 15.4%
Non-Proportional Treaty
[l 424.3 336.2 26.2% 380.6 308.5 23.4%
Proportional Treaty
AAE 39,204.8 34,834.7 12.5% 26,998.0 23,760.8 13.6%
Total
—- R &% 55 General Insurance Business
PN 1 ()
Underwriting Profit / (Loss)
F 2012 2011
Class of Business E[ﬁ? fll}fﬁgx
m m
H9 W AP 695.8 562.2
Accident & Health
gl (47.8) 67.6
Motor Vehicle
TS 0.8 37
Aircraft
ﬁjg';,]ﬂp (254.6) (92.4)
ips
ET3E 219.2 211.0
Goods in Transit
Hf % EJ% 562.6 629.6
Property Damage
~ R E = 217.0 3755
General Liability
B3-S 490.1 712.8
Pecuniary Loss
= el 125.7 187.3
Non-Proportional Treaty
I filirE 34.0 (30.1)
Proportional Treaty
A 2,042.8 2,627.2

Total




