## 主要指標 KEY INDICATORS

	單位	<u>2012</u>	<u>2011</u>
	Unit		
經濟數據			
ECONOMIC DATA	<del></del>	2041.045	1.026.002
本地生產總值(以當時市價計算) GDP (at current market prices)	百萬元 \$ million	2,041,945	1,936,083
人口 (年中)	\$ IIIIIIOII	7,154,600	7,071,600
Population ( <i>Mid-year</i> ) 人均本地生產總値(以當時市價計算)	元	205 402	272 792
个月平地生產總值(以當时用頂計算) Per capita GDP (at current market prices)	\$ \$	285,403	273,783
保險市場統計數字			
INSURANCE MARKET STATISTICS			
保費收入			
Premium Income			
長期業務(保單保費)	百萬元	224,124	198,915
Long Term Business (Office premiums)	\$ million		
一般業務(毛保費)	百萬元	39,205	34,835
General Business (Gross premiums)	\$ million		
每年增長率			
Annual Growth Rate			
長期業務(保單保費)	%	12.7	14.4
Long Term Business (Office premiums)	%	10.5	12.2
一般業務(毛保費) General Business (Gross premiums)	70	12.5	12.2
保險密度 Insurance Density			
-	_	21.226	20.120
長期業務 Long Term Business	元 \$	31,326	28,129
一般業務	元	5,480	4,926
General Business	\$	3,400	7,720
保險滲透率			
Insurance Penetration			
長期業務	%	11.0	10.3
Long Term Business			
一般業務	%	1.9	1.8
General Business			

## 二零一二年香港保險業務統計數字摘要 Summary on Hong Kong Insurance Business Statistics 2012

有效長期保險業務 Long Term Insurance In-Force Business									
保險種類 Type of Insurance	保單數目 Number of Policies			保單保費 Office Premiums			淨負債 Net Liabilities		
	2012	2011	變動 Change	2012 (百萬元) (\$m)	2011 (百萬元) (\$m)	變動 Change	2012 (百萬元) (\$m)	2011 (百萬元) (\$m)	變動 Change
個人人壽 Individual Life 非投資相連長期 Non-Linked	8,310,460	7,814,141	6.4%	145,782.0	126,450.6	15.3%	734,287.6	602,600.7	21.9%
投資相連長期 Linked	1,719,910	1,737,409	-1.0%	63,259.1	60,245.9	5.0%	253,757.4	223,773.6	13.4%
小計 Sub-total	10,030,370	9,551,550	5.0%	209,041.1	186,696.5	12.0%	988,045.0	826,374.3	19.6%
團體人壽 Group Life	18,255	17,090	6.8%	1,978.4	1,847.9	7.1%	795.3	731.7	8.7%
退休計劃 Retirement Scheme	54,795	50,769	7.9%	9,330.3	8,119.1	14.9%	95,345.4	96,229.6	-0.9%
年金及其他 Annuity and Others	241,743	229,676	5.3%	3,774.4	2,251.6	67.6%	11,792.6	8,919.5	32.2%
總額 Total	10,345,163	9,849,085	5.0%	224,124.2	198,915.1	12.7%	1,095,978.3	932,255.1	17.6%

新造個人人壽業務 Individual Life New Business	;					
保險種類 Type of Insurance	保單數目 Number of Policies			保費 Premiums		
	2012	2011	變動 Change	2012 (百萬元) (\$m)	2011 (百萬元) (\$m)	變動 Change
非投資相連長期 Non-Linked 定期繳付	918,285	882,507	4.1%	31,686.7	27,686.6	14.4%
Regular Payment 整付 Single Payment	36,164	37,431	-3.4%	26,490.8	21,251.4	24.7%
小計 Sub-total	954,449	919,938	3.8%	58,177.5	48,938.0	18.9%
投資相連長期 Linked 定期繳付	109,330	148,742	-26.5%	9,720.0	11,299.5	-14.0%
Regular Payment 整付 Single Payment	5,769	11,010	-47.6%	7,380.6	9,626.9	-23.3%
小青十 Sub-total	115,099	159,752	-28.0%	17,100.6	20,926.4	-18.3%
總額 Total	1,069,548	1,079,690	-0.9%	75,278.1	69,864.4	7.7%

一般保險業務 General Insurance Business							
	毛保費 Gross Premiums			淨保費 Net Premiums			
業務類別 Class of Business	2012 百萬元 \$ m	2011 百萬元 \$ m	變動 Change	2012 百萬元 \$ m	2011 百萬元 \$ m	變動 Change	
意外及健康 Accident & Health	10,415.2	9,438.1	10.4%	8,632.2	7,860.7	9.8%	
汽車 Motor Vehicle	4,173.7	3,511.0	18.9%	3,484.3	2,875.1	21.2%	
飛機 Aircraft	20.2	26.1	-22.6%	7.0	12.9	-45.7%	
船舶 Ships	1,786.0	1,616.6	10.5%	1,210.6	1,080.4	12.1%	
貨運 Goods in Transit	1,457.8	1,443.0	1.0%	948.5	992.5	-4.4%	
財產損壞 Property Damage	8,378.5	8,004.6	4.7%	3,697.4	3,611.0	2.4%	
一般法律責任 General Liability	9,526.4	7,839.8	21.5%	6,930.5	5,587.7	24.0%	
金錢損失 Pecuniary Loss	2,848.4	2,470.0	15.3%	1,545.6	1,292.2	19.6%	
非比例協約 Non-Proportional Treaty	174.3	149.3	16.7%	161.3	139.8	15.4%	
比例協約 Proportional Treaty	424.3	336.2	26.2%	380.6	308.5	23.4%	
總額 Total	39,204.8	34,834.7	12.5%	26,998.0	23,760.8	13.6%	

一般保險業務 General Insurance Business				
		承保利潤 / (虧損) Underwriting Profit / (Loss)		
業務類別	2012	2011		
Class of Business	百萬元	百萬元		
	\$ m	\$ m		
意外及健康	695.8	562.2		
Accident & Health				
汽車	(47.8)	67.6		
Motor Vehicle				
飛機	0.8	3.7		
Aircraft	(25.1.5)	(0.0.4)		
船舶 Shina	(254.6)	(92.4)		
Ships 心害	219.2	211.0		
貨運 Goods in Transit	219.2	211.0		
財產損壞	562.6	629.6		
Property Damage	302.0	027.0		
一般法律責任	217.0	375.5		
General Liability				
金錢損失	490.1	712.8		
Pecuniary Loss				
非比例協約	125.7	187.3		
Non-Proportional Treaty				
比例協約	34.0	(30.1)		
Proportional Treaty				
總額	2,042.8	2,627.2		
Total				